MEDIFAB® - SPARE PART ORDERING GUIDE
1
Quickie
Spare Parts
Z500 Mini
SPARE
PARTS

Zippie Power, Plunger Style, Swing In/Out Hanger Receiver Zippie Power, Plunger Style, Swing In/Out Hanger Receiver
Assembly with Hardware
MEDIFAB® - SPARE PART ORDERING GUIDE
18
Quickie, Hanger, Pivot Saddle Kit
1600-119518
Quickie, Swing in/out Hanger Latch Receiver Kit
1568-119514
1568-5090-L99 1568-5090-R99
91 Degree Front Mount Hanger Black, Plunger Style,
Left
91 Degree Front Mount Hanger Black, Plunger Style,
Right
Hanger extension tube for front mount footrest, ____ " (pair)
      Size Product Codes
   2 "  1568-111505
   4 "  1568-111506
   6 "  1568-111507
MEDIFAB® - SPARE PART ORDERING GUIDE
19
Adult Angle Adjustable Front Mount Adapter Kit Pair
1568-129764
Adult Angle Adjustable Footplate Kit ______ ", ____ side
Right
Width
14"-15"
14"-15"
16"-17"
Product Codes
1568-5154-14L
1568-5154-14R
1568-5156-17L
Side
Left
Right
16"-17" 1568-5156-17R
Left
Left
Right18"-20"
18"-20" 1568-5158-18L
1568-5158-18R
Right
10"-11"
10"-11"
12"-13"
1568-5150-10L
1568-5150-10R
1568-5152-12L
Left
Right
12"-13" 1568-5152-12R
Left
Fixed Centre Mount Foot Rest
B
"A"
SHORT 12.5"-14.5"
STD 14.5"-18.5"
MEASURING GUIDE
"B"
8"
10"
A
B
"A"
SHORT 12.5"-14.5"
STD 14.5"-18.5"
MEASURING GUIDE
"B"

Large Footplate Assembly, Left Side
1600-129034
MEDIFAB® - SPARE PART ORDERING GUIDE
22
E
D
F
Large
“E”
5 3/4”
“F”
4”
“D”
10”
Zippie Power, Asap Seating Angle Adjustable Center Mount,
Large Footplate Assembly, Right Side
1600-129035
Measuring Guide
A
Short
Med
Long
“A”
5 1/4”
11 1/4”
13 1/4”
Zippie Power, Asap Seating Angle Adjustable Center Mount,
Short Assembly Without Footplate
1600-126691
Measuring Guide
A
Short
Med
Long
“A”
5 1/4”
11 1/4”
13 1/4”
Zippie Power, Asap Seating Angle Adjustable Center Mount,
Medium Assembly Without Footplate
1600-126692
Zippie Power, Asap Seating Angle Adjustable Center Mount,
Calf Pad Kit
1600-129041
Joystick
RNET, CJSM2 Joystick, Complete with Mk1 Button
Keypad
1615-D51595
CJSM2
MEDIFAB® - SPARE PART ORDERING GUIDE
23
RNET, JSM Joystick, LED basic joystick complete with Jack Ports
1615-D51122
LED
SINGLE POST
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE
 ATTACHMENT
Quickie Power Fixed Height Round Joystick Mount
Assembly
1600-9207131600-920738
Mounts
RNET, CJSM Joystick, Complete With Jack Ports (compatible
with Actuator Switches)
1615-D51607
CJSM1
RNET, CJSM Joystick, Complete With Lights and Jack Ports
(compatible with Actuator Switches)
1615-D51153
Quickie Power Height Adjustable Round Joystick Mount
Assembly
MEDIFAB® - SPARE PART ORDERING GUIDE
24
Quckie Power, Sedeo Pro & Lite Round Tube Swingaway
Joystick Mount Assembly Right Side
1600-120593
Quckie Power, Sedeo Pro & Lite Round Tube Swingaway
Joystick Mount Assembly Left Side
1600-120594
Round Joystick Pro Mount Swingaway Assembly LHS
1600-164203
Quickie Power, Sedeo Pro & Lite HC Fixed Joystick
Mount Right Side
1600-163449
Quickie Power, Sedeo Pro Round Joystick Mount Assembly
1600-164202
Round Joystick Pro Mount Swingaway Assembly RHS
1600-164204
MEDIFAB® - SPARE PART ORDERING GUIDE
25
Quickie Power, Sedeo Pro & Lite HC Fixed Joystick
Mount Left Side
1600-163450
Quickie Power, Dipped Swing Away Joystick Arm,
Round Style, LHS
1600-119262
Quickie Power, Dipped Swing Away Joystick Arm,
Round Style, RHS
1600-119261
Parts
RNET CJSM2, Joystick Spare Part, 90 Deg Input RNET Cable
120 cm
1615-SA81500L12
RNET Accessory, Joystick Knob, Softball
1615-SA81095
MEDIFAB® - SPARE PART ORDERING GUIDE
26
RNET Accessory, Joystick Knob, Standard
1615-P75755
RNET Accessory, Joystick Knob, T Bar
1615-SA72410
RNET Accessory, Joystick Knob, Mushroom M49
1615-SA72439
RNET Accessory, Joystick Knob, Solid Ball B39
1615-SA72441
RNET Accessory, Joystick Knob, Old Style Sponge ball
1615-SA72434
RNET Accessory, Joystick Knob, Stick Knob S81
1615-SA72435
MEDIFAB® - SPARE PART ORDERING GUIDE